CSPC PHARMACEUTICAL GROUP LTD.

Asset Class: Stock

ISIN: HK1093012172 WKN: -

2023/03/30 10:08:18
Price

7.51 HkD

Company

Difference €9-0.40%(-0.03)

Contact Details

CSPC PHARMACEUTICAL GROUP LTD. Tel: -

-- Fax: -

- Web: http://-
-- E-mail: -

Company Profile

Financial figures

Financial figures

Current assets

Common stock capital
Fixed assets

Equity capital of a company
Cash and cash equivalents
Accrued liabilities

Other assets

Current liabilities
Prepayments and accrued income
Non-current liabilities
Different income

Other liabilities

Total assets

Balance notes

Accounting standard
Employees

Equity ratio
Debt-equity ratio

Others

Tax Expense Rate
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Assets Liabilities and equity

04,2022 06,2022 08.2022 10.2022

2021

Assets Liabilities and equity

2022

79.21%
26.25%

2022
17.77%

12.202202.2023

2020

Assets Liabilities and equity

2021

79.64%
25.56%

2021
16.98%

2020

79.38%
25.98%

2020
18.22%
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CSPC PHARMACEUTICAL GROUP LTD.

ISIN: HK1093012172 WKN: - Asset Class: Stock

Income statement

Turnover

Net income

EBIT

Operating income before taxes

Cash Flow

Net interest income

Research and development expenses
Income taxes

Result from investments in subsidaries, associates and other

Revenues per employee

Board of Directors

Dong Chen Cai Chairman of Supervisory Board
Hao Jiang Member of Supervisory Board
Hong Guang Wang Member of Supervisory Board
Qingxi Wang Member of Supervisory Board
Bo Wang Member of Supervisory Board
Cheuk Kin Law Member of Supervisory Board
Chuan Chen Member of Supervisory Board
Chun Kwok Au Member of Supervisory Board
Chun Lei Li Member of Supervisory Board
Huai Yu Wang Member of Supervisory Board
Kin Man Chak Member of Supervisory Board
Quan Li Member of Supervisory Board
Wei Dong Pan Member of Supervisory Board
Zhen Guo Wang Member of Supervisory Board
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2022 2021
1,011,825,251 944,796,416
170,776 160,015

Members of Management Board

CAI Dongchen
CHAK Kin Man
JIANG Hao

LI Chunlei

PAN Weidong
WANG Huaiyu
WANG Qingxi
WANG Zhenguo
ZHANG Cuilong

Chairman of Managing Board

Member of Executive Committee
Member of Executive Committee
Member of Executive Committee
Member of Executive Committee
Member of Executive Committee
Member of Executive Committee
Member of Executive Committee
Member of Executive Committee

2020

832,910,588

153,502
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